MAYTONI

NMonBeCcHOU CBETUJZIbHUK
Foresight 3000K 48BT

ApTuKyn

BpeHa

Konnekuuns

Cepus

Twn ToBapa

LiBeT apmaTypsbl

MaTepuan apMaTyphl

LiBeToBasa TemnepaTtypa

3awwmTa IP

OvMmMunpyemble

BbicoTa

LLnpwnHa

NHOekc uBeTonepenayn

OnuHa

Yron paccemBaHus

MuHuManbHas uBeToBas

TeMmnepaTypa

Hanps>keHue

OnameTp

CTeneHb 3alunThl

FapaHTUa

MoLHOCTb

Ob6bem

MuHMManbHas BbICOTA

MakcumanbHas BbICOTa

MOD347PL-L48BS3K

Maytoni

Modern

Foresight

MonBeCcHOM CBETUNBHUK

NaTyHb

AntOMUHUN

3000

IP 20

HeT

3650

430

80

600

120

3000

AC 220-240

430

Class2

48

0.123

650

3650

7 (495) 777-40-50


tel:+74957774050

Jlamnbl B KOMMAEKTe HeT

CBeTOBOM NOTOK 2880
Yawa kpenneHus Na
Lenb HeT
Tun Kpenexa MnaHka
OcHoBaHue HeTt
MNepekniovaTens Ha bpa HeTt
OrHebe3onacHo HeTt
OkpalwuBaemas HeTt
Abaxxyp Oa
OnnHa ynakoBku 810
NaTynk OBUKEHNA HeT
[JaTymk ocBeLLeHHOCT! HeTt

ConHe4yHasa 6aTapes HeTt
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